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One 4 One Prosecco 20CL £6.50

A quality, aromatic sparkling wine. 

No need to share! (Italy, 2) 

Botter Prosecco £23.00   

Italy’s answer to Champagne, a quality  
dry sparkler. (Italy, 2)

Botter Prosecco Rosé £25.00 

Delightful, lively, off dry pink Italian 
sparkler. (Italy, 2)

Sparkling Wine
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Jules Feraud Brut Champagne £39.00 
Award winning, elegant, biscuity 
Champagne of great quality which has 
been highly regarded for many years. 
(France, 1)

Taittinger Brut NV £57.00

Largely Chardonnay, this wine is famous  
for its lightness and elegance. (France, 1)

Taittinger Nocturne  £65.00

Flavours of raisins and fruits in syrup. Long 
and smooth finish, distinctively sweet and 
full of flavour. (France, 4)

Champagne
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Wine List



Lomas Carrera Merlot £18.00

175ml £5.50 ~ 250ml £6.75

Medium-bodied with herbaceous aromas 
and young, soft velvety tannins. (Chile, B)

San Giorgio Montepulciano d’Abruzzo £22.00  

175ml £6.25 ~ 250ml £7.95

Lovely body of warm winter fruits and  
an underlying smokey finish. (Italy, B)

Jean Balmont Pinot Noir £25.00 

A light to medium-bodied wine with 
aromas of small red fruits, spices and 
vanilla. (France, A)

Fontella Chianti £28.00

Largely Sangiovese. Ruby red, smooth and 
medium bodied on the palate. (Italy, B )

Château Robin Lussac St Emilion £32.00

75% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Franc. This well 
balanced wine has ripe fruit aromas and 
balanced tannins. (France, B)

Château Argadens Bordeaux Superior £35.00

Rich aromas, well structured, serious yet 
elegant. Highly recommended. (France, B)

Hermandad Malbec £50.00

Full-bodied with ripe black fruits, supported 
by rich cherries and juicy plums. 
(Argentina, D)

Out of America Zinfandel Rosé £20.00

175ml £6.25 ~ 250ml £7.95

Ripe strawberry and raspberry flavours 
with balanced sweetness. (USA, 4)

San Giorgio Pinot Grigio Rosé £24.00 

175ml £6.95 ~ 250ml £7.95

Refreshingly light, with crisp ripe berry 
fruits and balanced acidity. (Italy, 2)

Pasqua Colori d’Italia Letters £28.00 

Bardolino Chiaretto DOC

Delicate aroma of cherries and hints  
of wild berries, mellow yet refreshing. 
(Italy, 2)

J.L Quinson Côtes de Provence Rosé  £35.00 
Traditional Provence rosé with distinctive 
fruit character and floral notes. Crisp 
acidity and long clean finish. (France, 2)

Red Wine
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Rosé

Viña Pelequen Chardonnay £18.00 

175ml £5.50 ~ 250ml £6.75

Aromas of ripe pineapple and peaches, 
complemented by fresh citrus and tropical  
fruit flavours on the palate. (Chile, 2)

Pasqua Colori d’Italia Letters £20.00 

Malvasia di Puglia IGT

175ml £6.25 ~ 250ml £7.95

Fragrance is subtle and delicate, with  
hints of exotic fruits. Its flavour is dry, 
tangy and well–balanced, with good 
acidity and length. (Italy, 2)

San Giorgio Pinot Grigio £22.00

175ml £6.95 ~ 250ml £8.25 

A clean, crisp and particularly flavoursome 
Pinot Grigio from Venezie. Fuller in style 
than many and made by the famous 
Pasqua winery. (Italy, 2)

Tor Del Colle Pecorino IGT £24.00

Intense impression of white pulped fruits 
with the complexity given by exotic fruits. 
Well-balanced structure supported by 
good acidity, with a long and persistent 
finish. (Italy, 2)

Bistrot Chic Entre-Deux-Mers £25.00 

Aromas of grapefruit and boxwood on 
the nose. Lively and fruity with flavours 
of white peach and lime. The finish is long 
with intense notes of citrus. (France, 2)

Ngaru Sauvignon Blanc £27.00

Kiwi Marlborough Sauvignon with citrus 
notes and grassy undertones, leading to  
a long lingering finish. (Marlborough, N.Z, 1)

Antario Gavi DOCG £30.00

Dry and fruity with a complex finish of 
almonds. (Italy, 1)

Sancerre Boisjoli £36.00

Intense nose of Cox apple with a steely 
acidity and a lingering finish of ripe 
gooseberry. (France, 1)
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White Wine

TASTE GUIDE

White Wines and Rosé: 1 = Driest  /  9 = Sweetest 

Red Wines: A = Light-bodied  /  E = Full-bodied

125ML glass of wine available upon request.



£4.00

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25

£6.00

£6.00

£6.25

£6.25

RUM 

Malibu 

Bacardi White

Bacardi Black

Captain Morgan

Spirits

£4.00

£4.35 

£7.50

£6.00

£6.25 

£8.50

GIN 

Gordon’s 

Bombay Sapphire 

Gin Mare

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.50

£6.50

LIQUEURS 

Baileys

Cointreau

Kahlúa

Sambuca

Jägermeister

Amaretto

Southern Comfort

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

TEQUILA 

Jose Cuervo Gold

Cazcabel Silver

Cazcabel Honey

Cazcabel Coffee

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

WHISKY 

Famous Grouse

Jameson Irish

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

Isle of Jura

Laphroaig 10 years

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25

£6.00

£6.25

£6.25

BOURBON 

Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniel’s 

Jim Beam

£4.00

£4.25

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.25

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

VODKA 

Smirnoff

New Amsterdam

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

BRANDY & COGNAC 

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin

Courvoisier VS

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

VERMOUTH

Aperol

Campari

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Dry

Fever-Tree Mixers

(Ginger Ale/Aromatic Water/ Refreshingly Light Tonic) 

Lemonade

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Fruit Juice:

(Orange/Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple)

J2O (ask for flavours) 

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Red Bull

200ml

200ml

750ml

750ml

250ml

275ml

250ml

330ml

330ml

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£3.25

£3.00

£3.00

Soft Drinks

25ml 50ml

DRAUGHT  

Carlsberg Export  £2.25  £4.50

San Miguel  £2.25  £4.50

Mahou  £2.50  £5.00          

Angelo Poretti  £2.50  £5.00

BOTTLE

Budweiser 330ml  £4.00

Corona  330ml £4.25

Heineken 330ml  £4.25       

Peroni 330ml £4.50

San Miguel 0%  330ml £3.50

Kopparberg  500ml £5.00

Mixed / Pear / Strawberry & Lime

HALF PINT

Beer & Cider
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