

Wine Pist

Sparkling Wine

## 1 One 4 One Prosecco

20<sup>CL</sup> £6.50

A quality, aromatic sparkling wine. No need to share! (Italy, 2)

# 2 Botter Prosecco

£23.00

Italy's answer to Champagne, a quality dry sparkler. (Italy, 2)

### 3 Botter Prosecco Rosé

£25.00

Delightful, lively, off dry pink Italian sparkler. (Italy, 2)

Champagne

#### 4 Jules Feraud Brut Champagne

£39.00

Award winning, elegant, biscuity Champagne of great quality which has been highly regarded for many years. (France, 1)

## 5 Taittinger Brut NV

£57.00

Largely Chardonnay, this wine is famous for its lightness and elegance. (France, 1)

## 6 Taittinger Nocturne

£65.00

Flavours of raisins and fruits in syrup. Long and smooth finish, distinctively sweet and full of flavour. (France, 4)

White Wine

7 Viña Pelequen Chardonnay

£18.00

175ml £5.50 ~ 250ml £6.75

Aromas of ripe pineapple and peaches, complemented by fresh citrus and tropical fruit flavours on the palate. (Chile, 2)

8 Pasqua Colori d'Italia Letters

£20.00

Malvasia di Puglia IGT

175ml £6.25 ~ 250ml £7.95

Fragrance is subtle and delicate, with hints of exotic fruits. Its flavour is dry, tangy and well-balanced, with good acidity and length. (Italy, 2)

9 San Giorgio Pinot Grigio

£22.00

175ml £6.95 ~ 250ml £8.25

A clean, crisp and particularly flavoursome Pinot Grigio from Venezie. Fuller in style than many and made by the famous Pasqua winery. (Italy, 2)

10 Tor Del Colle Pecorino IGT

£24.00

Intense impression of white pulped fruits with the complexity given by exotic fruits. Well-balanced structure supported by good acidity, with a long and persistent finish. (Italy, 2)

11 Bistrot Chic Entre-Deux-Mers

£25.00

Aromas of grapefruit and boxwood on the nose. Lively and fruity with flavours of white peach and lime. The finish is long with intense notes of citrus. (France, 2)

12 Ngaru Sauvignon Blanc

£27.00

Kiwi Marlborough Sauvignon with citrus notes and grassy undertones, leading to a long lingering finish. (Marlborough, N.Z, 1)

13 Antario Gavi DOCG

£30.00

Dry and fruity with a complex finish of almonds. (Italy, 1)

14 Sancerre Boisjoli

£36.00

Intense nose of Cox apple with a steely acidity and a lingering finish of ripe gooseberry. (France, 1)

**TASTE GUIDE** 

White Wines and Rosé: 1 = Driest / 9 = Sweetest Red Wines: A = Light-bodied / E = Full-bodied  $125^{ML}$  glass of wine available upon request.

Red Wine

15 Lomas Carrera Merlot

£18.00

175ml £5.50 ~ 250ml £6.75

Medium-bodied with herbaceous aromas and young, soft velvety tannins. (Chile, B)

16 San Giorgio Montepulciano d'Abruzzo £22.00

175ml £6.25 ~ 250ml £7.95

Lovely body of warm winter fruits and an underlying smokey finish. (Italy, B)

17 Jean Balmont Pinot Noir

£25.00

A light to medium-bodied wine with aromas of small red fruits, spices and vanilla. (France, A)

18 Fontella Chianti

£28.00

Largely Sangiovese. Ruby red, smooth and medium bodied on the palate. (Italy, B)

19 Château Robin Lussac St Emilion £32.00

75% Merlot, 25% Cabernet Franc. This well balanced wine has ripe fruit aromas and balanced tannins. (France, B)

20 Château Argadens Bordeaux Superior £35.00

Rich aromas, well structured, serious yet elegant. Highly recommended. (France, B)

21 Hermandad Malbec

£50.00

Full-bodied with ripe black fruits, supported by rich cherries and juicy plums. (Argentina, D)

Rogé

22 Out of America Zinfandel Rosé £20.00

175ml £6.25 ~ 250ml £7.95

Ripe strawberry and raspberry flavours with balanced sweetness. (USA, 4)

23 San Giorgio Pinot Grigio Rosé £24.00

175ml £6.95 ~ 250ml £7.95

Refreshingly light, with crisp ripe berry fruits and balanced acidity. (Italy, 2)

24 Pasqua Colori d'Italia Letters £28.00

Bardolino Chiaretto DOC

Delicate aroma of cherries and hints of wild berries, mellow yet refreshing. (Italy, 2)

25 J.L Quinson Côtes de Provence Rosé £35.00

Traditional Provence rosé with distinctive fruit character and floral notes. Crisp acidity and long clean finish. (France, 2)

Spirits	25ml	50wl			
OI					
RUM			BRANDY & COGNAC		
Malibu	£4.00	£6.00	Hennessy VS	£4.50	£6.50
Bacardi White	£4.00	£6.00	Remy Martin	£4.50	£6.50
Bacardi Black	£4.25	£6.25	Courvoisier VS	£4.50	£6.50
Captain Morgan	£4.25	£6.25			
			VERMOUTH		
GIN			Aperol	£4.00	£6.00
Gordon's	£4.00	£6.00	Campari	£4.00	£6.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.35	£6.25	Martini Bianco	£4.00	£6.00
Gin Mare	£7.50	£8.50	Martini Rosso	£4.00	£6.00
Onridic	L7.50	10.50	Martini Dry	£4.00	£6.00
			таган Бту	L4.00	10.00
LIQUEURS	04.00	00.00			
Baileys	£4.00	£6.00	Beer & Oio	1	
Cointreau	£4.25	£6.25	Deer O ( ) u	per	
Kahlúa	£4.25	£6.25			
Sambuca	£4.25	£6.25	DRAUGHT	HALF	PINT
Jägermeister	£4.25	£6.25	Carlsberg Export	£2.25	£4.50
Amaretto	£4.50	£6.50	San Miguel	£2.25	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.50	£6.50	Mahou	£2.50	£5.00
			Angelo Poretti	£2.50	£5.00
TEQUILA			Angelo Foretti	L2.50	L3.00
Jose Cuervo Gold	£4.50	£6.00	BOTTLE		
Cazcabel Silver	£4.50	£6.00	Budweiser	330ml	£4.00
Cazcabel Honey	£5.00	£6.50	Corona	330ml	
Cazcabel Coffee	£5.00	£6.50	Heineken	330ml	£4.25
			Peroni	330ml	£4.50
WHISKY			San Miguel 0%	330ml	£3.50
Famous Grouse	£4.00	£6.00	Kopparberg	500ml	£5.00
Jameson Irish	£4.50	£6.50	Mixed / Pear / Strawbe		10.00
Johnnie Walker Red	£5.00	£7.00	riixed / redi / Strawbe	ITY & LITTE	
Johnnie Walker Black	£6.50	£8.50			
Isle of Jura	£7.00	£9.00	OH ()		
Laphroaig 10 years	£7.00	£9.00	Soft & rinks	?	
BOURBON			Favor Tree Mi	200	62.00
Buffalo Trace	£4.00	£6.00	Fever-Tree Mixers		£2.00
Jack Daniel's	£4.25	£6.25	(Ginger Ale/Aromatic Water/		
Jim Beam	£4.25	£6.25	Lemonade		£2.00
JIII DCGIII	L7.2J	LU.ZU	Still Water	750ml	£2.00
VORKA			Sparkling Water	750ml	
VODKA	0.4.00	00.00	Fruit Juice:	250ml	£2.50
Smirnoff	£4.00	£6.00	(Orange/Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple)		
New Amsterdam	£4.25	£6.25	J2O (ask for flavours)	275ml	£2.75
Belvedere	£4.50	£6.50	Coca-Cola	250ml	£3.25
Ciroc	£5.00	£7.00	Diet Coke	330ml	
Grey Goose	£5.00	£7.00	Red Bull	330ml	£3.00

